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Automatische Datenverarbeitung und Informationstechnik

HP S650-1,92 TB-2.5"- 560 MB/s

1920GB 2.5" SSD - SATA Il 6GB/s - 560/500 MB/s

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

SSD Speicherkapazitat
SSD-Formfaktor
Lesegeschwindigkeit
Schreibgeschwindigkeit

Komponente fur

SSDs
HP

345N1AA
0195697678202

Allgemein
1,927TB
2.5"

560 MB/s
500 MB/s
PC/Laptop
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